
CONFERENCIAS

PROGRAMACIÓN 
CULTURAL

@JMDretiro   @JMDretiro
TODOS LOS ESPACIOS SON ACCESIBLES

C.C. CLARA CAMPOAMOR
SALA DULCE CHACÓN19:00 HORAS

28 MARZO

11 ABRIL

18 ABRIL

25 ABRIL

09 MAYO

16 MAYO

23 MAYO

30 MAYO

MARUJA MALLO

GABRIELA MORREALE

ELENA ARNEDO

CARMEN MARTÍN GAITE

DULCE CHACÓN

BLANCA CATALÁN
 DE OCÓN

JIMENA QUIRÓS

ELISA SERNA

Eva Mª Mera Jiménez
Belén García Naharro

PONENTES


